Area

(o TR o NN o TN - - N - - S — T -]

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation
Home Occupation
Board of Variance
Development Permit
Development Permit
Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

File Number

DP 8A 17

HO3A 17
HO 4A 17
BV 1B 17
DP 4B 17
DP 6C 17
DP 8C 17
DP 7C17

Application Date

4/5/2017

4/5/2017

4/24/2017
4/12/2017
4/27/2017
4/12/2017
4/19/2017
4/18/2017

Civic Address

219 Spindrift Road

4629 Kilmarnock Dr
265 Muschamp Rd
5861 Aldergrove Dr
2160 HALLRD

6191 HEADQUARTERS RD

8760 DRIFTWOOD RD
2675 MERVILLE RD

New Planning Applications Received - April 2017

Description

Building deck on backshore

Travel agent (Path Finder Travel) office moving office from Comox Mall to house

Bakery

Construct accessory building in southern corner of property: 2 m from rear, 1 m from side
House within 30 m of sea and on a steep slope

Farm land protection to allow subdivision (File 05169 C 16)

New single detached dwelling within 30m of the sea

New single detached dwelling, accessory building and driveway within 30m of a watercourse



