

New Planning Applications Received - April 2017

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 8A 17	4/5/2017	219 Spindrift Road	Building deck on backshore
Α	Home Occupation	HO 3A 17	4/5/2017	4629 Kilmarnock Dr	Travel agent (Path Finder Travel) office moving office from Comox Mall to house
Α	Home Occupation	HO 4A 17	4/24/2017	265 Muschamp Rd	Bakery
В	Board of Variance	BV 1B 17	4/12/2017	5861 Aldergrove Dr	Construct accessory building in southern corner of property: 2 m from rear, 1 m from side
В	Development Permit	DP 4B 17	4/27/2017	2160 HALL RD	House within 30 m of sea and on a steep slope
C	Development Permit	DP 6C 17	4/12/2017	6191 HEADQUARTERS RD	Farm land protection to allow subdivision (File 05169 C 16)
C	Development Permit	DP 8C 17	4/19/2017	8760 DRIFTWOOD RD	New single detached dwelling within 30m of the sea
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 7C 17	4/18/2017	2675 MERVILLE RD	New single detached dwelling, accessory building and driveway within 30m of a watercourse